
 

 

Kleinkaliber - Landesligafinale 

Aufgelegt 

am 05.09.2015 

 

in Innsbruck/Arzl 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                                 Einzelwertung - Frauen  

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (25) Ladner, Magdalena SG Kappl 94 98 94 286(10)

2 (23) Sedivy, Christine SG Jenbach Buch 88 96 92 276( 6)

3 (30) Furtner, Christine SG Jenbach Buch 92 92 92 276( 6)

4 (21) Thurner, Veronika SG Imst 89 89 92 270( 3)

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

                                                                 Einzelwertung - Männer  

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (32) Schwitzer, Günter SG Fügenberg 97 100 96 293(13)

2 (14) Kleinrubatscher, Herbert SG Jenbach Buch 96 97 94 287(11)

3 (11) Krimbacher, Peter SG St. Johann 98 97 92 287( 9)

4 (24) Wagger, Peter SG St. Johann 96 97 92 285( 8)

5 (34) Rameis, Klaus Dr. SG St. Johann 96 93 95 284( 7)

6 (12) Kröll, Franz SG Aschau 92 92 98 282( 8)

7 (16) Wachtler, Hubert SG Fügenberg 93 95 94 282( 5)

8 (18) Auderer, Alois SG Imst 95 92 94 281( 8)

9 (31) Ladner, Martin SG Kappl 93 93 95 281( 7)

10 (29) Kröll, Christoph SG Aschau 93 94 94 281( 7)

11 (7) Wimmer, Martin SG Fieberbrunn 94 91 94 279( 9)

12 (8) Wurm, Hannes SG Jenbach Buch 96 92 91 279( 8)

13 (28) Ladner, Max SG Kappl 92 90 93 275(10)

14 (19) Fankhauser, Hubert SG Aschau 94 92 89 275( 3)

15 (33) Perterer , Rudolf Fieberbrunn 92 91 92 275( 2)

16 (15) Degenhard, Alexander SG Imst 90 92 92 274( 4)

17 (20) Kleinrubatscher, Klaus SG Jenbach Buch 94 89 89 272( 8)

18 (9) Huetz, Albert Fieberbrunn 89 89 91 269( 4)

19 (22) Kraisser, Florian SG Jenbach Buch 86 90 90 266( 6)

20 (26) Emberger, Raimund SG Fügenberg 85 89 90 264( 3)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                                                                        Mannschaftswertung  

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1   SG St. Johann 856(24)

  (11) Krimbacher, Peter  98 97 92 287( 9)

  (24) Wagger, Peter  96 97 92 285( 8)

  (34) Rameis, Klaus Dr.  96 93 95 284( 7)

   

2   SG Kappl 842(27)

  (25) Ladner, Magdalena  94 98 94 286(10)

  (31) Ladner, Martin  93 93 95 281( 7)

  (28) Ladner, Max  92 90 93 275(10)

   

3   SG Fügenberg 839(21)

  (32) Schwitzer, Günter  97 100 96 293(13)

  (16) Wachtler, Hubert  93 95 94 282( 5)

  (26) Emberger, Raimund  85 89 90 264( 3)

   

4   SG Aschau 838(18)

  (12) Kröll, Franz  92 92 98 282( 8)

  (29) Kröll, Christoph  93 94 94 281( 7)

  (19) Fankhauser, Hubert  94 92 89 275( 3)

   

5   SG Jenbach Buch 1 832(25)

  (14) Kleinrubatscher, Herbert  96 97 94 287(11)

  (8) Wurm, Hannes  96 92 91 279( 8)

  (22) Kraisser, Florian  86 90 90 266( 6)

   

6   SG Imst 825(15)

  (18) Auderer, Alois  95 92 94 281( 8)

  (15) Degenhard, Alexander  90 92 92 274( 4)

  (21) Thurner, Veronika  89 89 92 270( 3)

   

7   SG Jenbach Buch 2 824(20)

  (23) Sedivy, Christine  88 96 92 276( 6)

  (30) Furtner, Christine  92 92 92 276( 6)

  (20) Kleinrubatscher, Klaus  94 89 89 272( 8)

   

8   SG Fieberbrunn 823(15)

  (7) Wimmer, Martin  94 91 94 279( 9)

  (33) Perterer , Rudolf  92 91 92 275( 2)

  (9) Huetz, Albert  89 89 91 269( 4)

 

 


